Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Freud Premier Solid Carbide Down Spiral Bits

y Thank you for shopping with us! Application: Grooves and dados in single-sided veneers and laminates -Freud's solid carbide down spiral bits
I\J' are ideal for smooth, chip-free routing where chip removal is not a problem. -Cuts all composition materials, plywood, hardwoods, and

*{ softwoods. -Use on CNC and other automatic routers as well as hand-held and table-mounted portable routers.
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Manufacturer Diameter Cut Height, Length, or Width Overall Length Shank Flute
76-100 Freud Tools 1/8 in 1/2 in 2in 1/4 in  Double Flute $24.19
76-101 Freud Tools 3/16 in 3/4 in 2in 1/4in Double Flute $22.70
76-102 Freud Tools 1/4 in 1lin 21/2in 1/4 in  Double Flute $26.16
76-103 Freud Tools 1/4 in 3/4 in 2in 1/4in Double Flute $21.96
76-104 Freud Tools 5/16 in 1lin 21/2in 1/2 in Double Flute $59.65
76-105 Freud Tools 3/8in 11/8in 3in 3/8in Double Flute $42.86
76-106 Freud Tools 3/8 in 11/4in 3in 1/2 in Double Flute $56.09
76-108 Freud Tools 1/2 in 11/4in 3in 1/2 in  Double Flute $64.07

76-109 Freud Tools 1/2 in 11/2in 4in 1/2 in Double Flute $68.36


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

76-110
76-202
76-204
76-306
76-308
76-112

Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools

Freud Tools

1/2in
5/32in
7/32 in
3/8in
1/2in
1/2in

2in
5/8 in
3/4 in
11/4in
15/8in
21/8in

4 in
2in
2in
3in
4in
4in

1/2'in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in

Double Flute
Double Flute
Double Flute
Triple Flute
Triple Flute
Double Flute

$96.50
$21.96
$21.96
$82.17
$113.68
$76.67



